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Women / 4 / Sr B3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Williams298
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.875 9.5759.725 38.525
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Audrey Wilson206
Champions Westlake

9.475 9.575 9.2009.750 38.000
2 7 1 8T 2 

2 

Sophia Hendricks308
Maximum Athletics

9.275 9.600 9.3759.225 37.475
5T 5T 9 3 3 

3 

Alissia Ramey234
DGA

9.525 9.375 9.4259.050 37.375
1 14 10T 2 4 

4 

Avery Cunningham511
Texas Elite Gym

9.275 9.725 8.8509.500 37.350
5T 3 3T 18 5 

5 

Kristen Leigh453
Metroplex

9.450 9.775 9.2008.800 37.225
3 2 17T 8T 6 

6 

Riley Tidwell278
J&R Gymnastics

9.050 9.450 9.0759.500 37.075
12T 11T 3T 12 7 

7 

Harleigh Wolfe371
Texas Dreams

8.950 9.600 9.1009.400 37.050
16 5T 6T 11 8 

8 

Samantha McDermott394
United Gymnastics

9.275 9.150 9.2509.300 36.975
5T 17T 8 6T 9 

9 

Brinly Johnson230
DGA

9.050 9.250 9.0009.450 36.750
12T 16 5 16 10 

10 

Sofia Scarmardo369
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.425 9.3508.900 36.675
14T 13 14T 4 11 

11 

Zoe Moore351
TAAG

9.250 9.650 8.9008.800 36.600
8 4 17T 17 12 

12 

Hayden Anderson337
Rowland/Ballard

9.075 9.500 9.0508.950 36.575
11 8T 13 13T 13T

13T

Maggie Wright498
Zenith

8.700 9.150 9.3259.400 36.575
19 17T 6T 5 13T

13T

Isabel Keery414
Stars

9.125 9.475 9.0508.825 36.475
10 10 16 13T 15 

15 

Elise Riley261
Flips TX

9.000 9.500 8.7509.050 36.300
14T 8T 10T 19 16 

16 

Carmen Quinn358
TX Champion

8.900 9.025 9.2508.900 36.075
18 20 14T 6T 17 

17 

Alexa Lopez253
Eagle

9.175 9.450 8.4008.725 35.750
9 11T 19 21 18 

18 

Sydney Small280
Juergen's

8.650 9.300 9.0508.600 35.600
20 15 20 13T 19 

19 

Andrea Lopez254
Eagle

8.625 9.125 9.2008.550 35.500
21 19 21 8T 20 

20 

Mariana Bozo401
West Houston Gym Clu

8.925 8.675 8.6509.050 35.300
17 21 10T 20 21 

21 
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